
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

273 

55 

53 

51 

Name 

Jozef BORIK 

Robert ZDRINŠĆAK 

Dražen KATIĆ 

Dragan SERGO 

Nat 

SVK 

HRV 

HRV 

HRV 

Team 

Autocross Topolcany 

ASK Kastavac 

AK Ozalj 

AK Buzet Autosport 

Vehicle 

Seat Ibiza 1.6 

VW Golf 1 

Renault 5 1600 

Zastava Yugo 

Total 

2 

4 

12 

12 

R1.  

1 

2 

9 

3 

R2.  

1 

2 

3 

9 
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AUTOCROSS RIBNIK 2019. 

Touring Autocross 1600 

1st + 2nd Heat 

Ribnik 0,888 km 


